Mini Precision Current Transformer
Type BCO20 Series
Email: bestoper@126.com www.bestoptek.com
The BCO20 Series are are mini-precision current transformers.
The current transformer is small size and low cost.
Electrical Specification
Mechanical Dimension (mm)
Caution: Before installation, safety precautions must be followed by licensed. Never energize primary unless short
circuited terminals or burden connected to secondary.
Model Input Current Available Output
BCO20-50 50A
Current Output @20mA, 30mA,
40mA, 50mA
Output can be customize by customer
BCO20-100 100A
BCO20-150 150A
BCO20-200 200A
BCO20-300 300A
Application
· Energy and sub-metering products
· Electrical load monitoring
· Network equipment